
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL
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TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 34,057 14,284 10,736 9,807 22,845 91,728 2,107 1,062 5,465 6,527 2,031.1
2 33,779 14,329 10,963 13,411 23,041 95,523 3,795 1,913 3,768 5,681 2,042.4
3 34,368 14,471 11,805 13,192 27,670 101,507 5,984 3,017 2,540 5,557 2,053.4
4 34,529 14,750 12,250 12,223 31,537 105,289 3,782 1,907 3,881 5,788 2,064.9
5 34,119 14,988 11,671 15,000 32,048 107,826 2,537 1,279 6,075 7,354 2,079.5
6 33,733 15,039 11,474 14,578 31,713 106,537 -1,289 -650 7,376 6,726 2,092.8
7 34,358 15,087 11,416 11,995 31,061 103,917 -2,620 -1,321 8,467 7,146 2,107.0
8 34,267 14,949 10,109 14,558 31,517 105,400 1,483 748 7,906 8,654 2,124.2
9 33,930 14,690 9,335 14,045 30,879 102,879 -2,521 -1,271 11,151 9,880 2,143.8

10 33,642 14,324 8,291 13,058 29,097 98,412 -4,467 -2,252 14,530 12,278 2,168.1
11 33,798 14,010 9,637 12,769 29,539 99,753 1,341 676 10,280 10,956 2,189.9
12 34,094 14,044 10,612 13,017 30,247 102,014 2,261 1,140 10,887 12,027 2,213.7
13 34,467 14,556 11,327 14,502 32,535 107,387 5,373 2,709 36,187 38,896 2,290.9
14 36,866 16,541 12,086 14,157 32,462 112,113 4,726 2,383 73,762 76,145 2,441.9
15 38,479 18,139 10,853 14,381 29,757 111,608 -505 -255 48,729 48,474 2,538.1
16 39,069 18,861 9,370 13,481 32,183 112,964 1,356 684 29,768 30,452 2,598.5
17 39,108 19,098 7,959 14,161 32,210 112,537 -427 -215 25,240 25,025 2,648.1
18 38,449 18,899 6,475 14,497 28,690 107,010 -5,527 -2,786 24,797 22,011 2,691.8
19 37,917 18,510 5,201 15,245 26,971 103,844 -3,166 -1,596 28,900 27,304 2,745.9
20 37,502 18,012 4,094 15,263 28,507 103,378 -466 -235 30,879 30,644 2,806.7
21 36,911 17,398 3,984 14,809 25,833 98,935 -4,443 -2,240 25,424 23,184 2,852.7
22 36,435 16,849 5,680 14,843 26,858 100,665 1,730 872 18,854 19,726 2,891.8
23 36,459 16,499 7,457 14,517 29,843 104,775 4,110 2,072 16,352 18,424 2,928.3
24 36,127 16,364 8,970 14,173 28,773 104,407 -368 -186 16,703 16,517 2,961.1
25 35,687 16,261 8,768 14,686 27,713 103,115 -1,292 -651 15,076 14,425 2,989.7
26 35,434 16,104 8,686 14,188 28,274 102,686 -429 -216 13,527 13,311 3,016.1
27 35,272 15,887 8,347 13,614 29,156 102,276 -410 -207 12,880 12,673 3,041.3
28 35,262 15,730 8,997 14,812 27,731 102,532 256 129 16,903 17,032 3,075.0
29 3,499 15,730 10,465 14,735 29,090 73,518 -29,014 -14,628 15,127 499 3,076.0
30 34,608 15,727 10,040 13,338 31,025 104,738 31,220 15,740 14,428 30,168 3,135.9
31 34,840 9,490 15,687 13,255 29,667 102,939 -1,799 -907 15,125 14,218 3,164.1

Totals 13,318 577,702

Acre - Feet 1,145,872
* October 1, 2022 to date
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